# Financial Wellness Begins with Education

### Low Cost, High Value

Saving for college is one of the biggest challenges families face today. With the **FLX Tuition Rewards** program, enable your advisors to reduce financial stress and provide a simple and effective way for their clients' family to send a child or loved one to college.

FLX Tuition Rewards has partnered with SAGE Scholars to provide this unique offering that will help your advisors attract and retain clients in 2024 and beyond.

The program is the only benefit of its kind within the wealth management industry.

## Program Highlights

- Like frequent flyer miles, clients can earn
  FLX Tuition Rewards points by meeting with an advisor, or referring clients, or hitting AUM thresholds
- 1 Tuition Reward = \$1 guaranteed tuition discount, reducing tuition up to 25% annually, at 450+ participating colleges & universities
- Tuition Rewards can be gifted to children, grandchildren, nieces, nephews, step and godchildren
- Tuition Rewards are tax free
- FLX Tuition Rewards are customized to fit your business and can be offered to your employees as well

#### The Program provides tools & resources to help clients navigate all aspects of higher education



**FastTrak**<sup>®</sup> - students create a profile and are matched with colleges for a personalized admissions process



**Ready Set College**<sup>®</sup> - comprehensive college & career planning tools for students and parents



**Newsroom**- access to articles, tips, and advise about every step of the college process, funding, preparation, and career planning



**SAGE Prime**<sup>®</sup> - a minimum 10% tuition discount for adult continuing education, degree programs, occupational certifications, special interest courses, etc.

#### SAGE Educational Foundation/ SAGE



Secure - A non-profit advocate and promoter of access to high-quality, affordable, private education. Includes SAGE Secure – a no cost \$5,000 accidental death benefit for the family of students enrolled in a member college or university



Contact solutions@flxnetworks.com for more information and to get started with FLX Tuition Rewards